

**Bid Tabulation**  
**2017 Otter Creek Park Parking Lot**  
**Letting Date: 7/11/2017**

				Engineer's Estimate			MNM Concrete Specialist			Absolute Concrete Construction Inc.			J&K Contracting LLC		
Item No.	SUDAS No.	Item	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		EARTHWORK													
2.01	2010-108-D-1	Topsoil, On-Site	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
2.02	2010-108-E-0	Excavation, Class 10	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
2.03	2010-108-G-0	Subgrade Preparation, 6" Depth	SY	1,172	\$5.00	\$5,860.00	1,172	\$9.00	\$10,548.00	1,172	\$2.25	\$2,637.00	1,172	\$3.00	\$3,516.00
2.04	2010-108-L-0	Compaction Testing	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		SEWERS AND DRAINS													
4.01	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, Class III RCP, 15" Diameter	LF	16	\$60.00	\$960.00	16	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	16	\$78.00	\$1,248.00	16	\$200.00	\$3,200.00
		STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS													
6.01	6010-108-A-0	Storm Sewer Manhole, Type SW-402, 4'-0" x 4'-0", Cast-In-Place	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
6.02	6010-108-B-0	Intake, Type SW-501, 3'-0" x 2'-0", Cast-In-Place	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		STREETS & RELATED WORK													
7.01	7010-108-A-0	Pavement, PCC, Class C, 7" Depth	SY	1,034	\$55.00	\$56,870.00	1,034	\$39.00	\$40,326.00	1,034	\$45.00	\$46,530.00	1,034	\$52.00	\$53,768.00
7.02	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	306	\$10.00	\$3,060.00	306	\$9.00	\$2,754.00	306	\$12.00	\$3,672.00	306	\$12.00	\$3,672.00
7.03	7030-108-B-0	Removal of Curb, Grinding	LF	82	\$10.00	\$820.00	82	\$40.00	\$3,280.00	82	\$25.00	\$2,050.00	82	\$12.00	\$984.00
7.04	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	378	\$55.00	\$20,790.00	378	\$43.00	\$16,254.00	378	\$58.00	\$21,924.00	378	\$48.00	\$18,144.00
7.05	7030-108-G-0	Detectable Warning, Cast Iron	SF	16	\$40.00	\$640.00	16	\$45.00	\$720.00	16	\$58.00	\$928.00	16	\$51.00	\$816.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL													
8.01	SPECIAL	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
8.02	8020-108-B-0	Painted Pavement Markings, Solvent/Waterborne, Yellow	LF	550	\$1.00	\$550.00	550	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	550	\$2.10	\$1,155.00	550	\$2.00	\$1,100.00
8.03	8020-108-G-0	Painted Symbols and Legends, Solvent/Waterborne, Yellow	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	1	\$155.00	\$155.00	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
		SITE WORK & LANDSCAPING													
9.01	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 1	SQ	135	\$15.00	\$2,025.00	135	\$35.00	\$4,725.00	135	\$31.00	\$4,185.00	135	\$8.50	\$1,147.50
9.02	9010-108-B-0	Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix	SQ	135	\$25.00	\$3,375.00	135	\$30.00	\$4,050.00	135	\$31.00	\$4,185.00	135	\$12.50	\$1,687.50
9.03	9040-108-F-1	Wattles, Straw, 9" Install	LF	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	100	\$3.00	\$300.00	100	\$5.25	\$525.00	100	\$5.00	\$500.00
9.04	9040-108-F-2	Wattles, Removal	LF	100	\$2.00	\$200.00	100	\$1.50	\$150.00	100	\$2.10	\$210.00	100	\$2.50	\$250.00
9.05	9040-108-T-1	Inlet Protection Device (City Provided), Drop-in, Install, Maintain, and Remove	EA	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	5	\$260.00	\$1,300.00	5	\$100.00	\$500.00
		MISCELLANEOUS													
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
11.02	11,050-108-A-0	Concrete Washout, Roll-off Container	LS	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
Total Bid =				\$128,150.00			\$115,787.00			\$124,729.00			\$126,635.00		